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30652 SFR 874 12/11/2012

2014HX Base Yr

1724 NW JAKE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,332 118.7500 133.00 310,156 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1946

BAS 1,946 100 1,946 227,760

FGR 528 55 290 33,942

FOP 120 30 36 4,213

FOP 199 30 60 7,022

2,793 2,332 272,937

BAS= W25 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W15 S42 E8 FOP= S7 E25
N7 W7 N4 W6 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E6 S4 E7 FGR=  S14 E22 N24 W22
S10$ N10 E22 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,383.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,766

4,766

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 10.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,839

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 10.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 60,840


